
Deconectari programate Riscani - 01.07.2024-07.07.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT382VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-01
08:00:00

2024-07-01
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL.MARE NR.24-54; STR.S.MESCA NR.1-
30; STR.LIVEZILOR NR.1-36, STR.I.CREANGA 1-18;
STR.PROSPERITATII NR.1-9, STR-LA..SALCIEI NR.1-9, STR-
LA.ETERNITATII NR.1-7, STR-LA.BASARABIEI NR.1-5,
STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1

PT966CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-01
08:30:00

2024-07-01
12:00:00

S.PIRJOTA STR.VASILE LUPU:1-9, STR.ST.CEL MARE NR.1-
73, STR.INDEPENDENTEI NR.60-76

PT115RS1104
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-01
09:00:00

2024-07-01
16:00:00

S.RECEA(EXTRAVILAN) PT500RS3519
Efectuarea
masurarilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-01
12:30:00

2024-07-01
16:00:00

S.PIRJOTA STR. PETRURARES:2-19, STR. SALCAMILOR:1-7; PT224RS1104
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL.MARE NR.24-54; STR.S.MESCA NR.1-
30; STR.LIVEZILOR NR.1-36, STR.I.CREANGA 1-18;
STR.PROSPERITATII NR.1-9, STR-LA..SALCIEI NR.1-9, STR-
LA.ETERNITATII NR.1-7, STR-LA.BASARABIEI NR.1-5,
STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1

PT966CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT382VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-02
08:00:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S. HORODISTE PT381VR6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-02
08:30:00

2024-07-02
12:00:00

S.BUTESTI PT985CB8
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-02
12:30:00

2024-07-02
16:00:00

S.BUTESTI PT986CB8
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT382VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL.MARE NR.24-54; STR.S.MESCA NR.1-
30; STR.LIVEZILOR NR.1-36, STR.I.CREANGA 1-18;
STR.PROSPERITATII NR.1-9, STR-LA..SALCIEI NR.1-9, STR-
LA.ETERNITATII NR.1-7, STR-LA.BASARABIEI NR.1-5,
STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1

PT966CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-03
08:00:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S. HORODISTE PT381VR6F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-03
08:30:00

2024-07-03
12:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. NEAGA:2 HAJDEU:3
VASILEALEXANDRI:22 LIBERTATII:3;11;18 STEFAN CEL
MARE:4-12; DROCHIA:7-39

PT589PL4F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-03
08:30:00

2024-07-03
12:00:00

S.CUCUETI VECHI PT623RS1106
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-03
09:00:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S.CLOCOCENII VECHI STR.AL.CELBUN NR.1-96;
STR.MORILOR
NR.2,4,6,8,10,12,14,16,18,20,22,24,26,28,30,32,34,36,38,40,42,44,
44/B,1,46

PT941GZ11F1
Strunirea
conductorilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-03
12:30:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S.STURZENI PT163RS1106
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-03
12:30:00

2024-07-03
16:00:00

S.PELINIA STR. GAGARINA:38/A MARTIE:7 STEFAN CEL
MARE:32;33;41;44;46;47;71A;77;83/1
STEFANCELMARESFANT:43

PT531PL3F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-04
08:00:00

2024-07-04
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL.MARE NR.24-54; STR.S.MESCA NR.1-
30; STR.LIVEZILOR NR.1-36, STR.I.CREANGA 1-18;
STR.PROSPERITATII NR.1-9, STR-LA..SALCIEI NR.1-9, STR-
LA.ETERNITATII NR.1-7, STR-LA.BASARABIEI NR.1-5,
STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1

PT966CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-04
08:00:00

2024-07-04
19:30:00

S.HORODISTE PT382VR6 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-04
08:30:00

2024-07-04
12:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR. ALEXANDRU CEL BUN:18;20
A.RUSSO:1;2;3;4;5;6;7;10;12;14
B.BODONI:1;3;4;5;6;11;12;13;14;15;16;17;19;20;21;22;23;24;25;
26;27;28;29;30;31;32;33;34;3/1;7/1;20/1;29/A
ZGIRCEA:12;14;12GARAJ

PT899GL11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-04
08:30:00

2024-07-04
16:00:00

S.GRINAUTI EXTRAVILAN PT603PL8F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-04
12:30:00

2024-07-04
16:00:00

OR.GLODENI STR. VASILEALEXANDRI:17;19;42;44
COSMONAUTILOR:1;2;6 B.BODONI:10
COSERICA:4;8;10;12;12A
P.HALIPA:29;30;31;32;33;34;35;36;37;38;39;40;42;43;45;46;48
PANTELIMON HALIPPA:27

PT881GL11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-05
08:00:00

2024-07-05
18:30:00

S.COBANI STR.ST.CEL.MARE NR.24-54; STR.S.MESCA NR.1-
30; STR.LIVEZILOR NR.1-36, STR.I.CREANGA 1-18;
STR.PROSPERITATII NR.1-9, STR-LA..SALCIEI NR.1-9, STR-
LA.ETERNITATII NR.1-7, STR-LA.BASARABIEI NR.1-5,
STR.TRICOLORULUI NR.1-10, STR-LA REPUBLICII NR.1

PT966CB1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-05
08:30:00

2024-07-05
12:00:00

S.ALUNIS STR. MIHAI SADOVEANU:2-24; STR.AL.CEL BUN
NR.6-18, STR.LALELELOR NR.2-8

PT486RS3515F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

2024-07-05
08:30:00

2024-07-05
12:00:00

S.HIJDIENI STR.V.POGOR NR.1-29, STR. A.DONICI NR.2-16,
STR.PONOARELOR NR.1-32;

PT929GZ11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-05
12:30:00

2024-07-05
16:00:00

S.HIJDIENI, STR.FINTINILOR MARI NR.4-22M
STR,VIITORULUI NR.1-16

PT914GZ11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

2024-07-05
12:30:00

2024-07-05
16:00:00

S.ALUNIS STR. DACIEI:72-88 HOTARILOR:54-81 PT484RS3515F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV


